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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE

ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO
ATHELIC CLUB MERANO

PETROLVILLA TRENTO
EDELROT LANA
EDELROT LANA
EDELROT LANA

ASV OETZI BIKE TEAM
EDELROT LANA

RSV VINSCHGAU
EDELROT LANA
CASSA RISPARMIO Bz
EDELROT LANA
EDELROT LANA

EDELROT LANA

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'
ATHLETIC CLUB
1 25 BAZZANELLA Mario 1966
2 23 TOMIO Roberto 1956
3 24 AGOSTINETTO Loris
4 15 WIEDEMANN Siegfried 1958
5 22 SANWALD Oliver 1965
6 10 CARDINALE Giuseppe 1958
7 9 ARMANDI Francesco 1955
8 13 PRUENSTER Reinhold 1946
9 1 MARSONER Hubert 1959
10 7 GAVIOLI Marcello 1975
11 12 KERSCHBAUMER David 1950
ISCRITTI ... 11
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
SOCIETA' OSPITI
1 27 UNTERTHURNER Stephan 1976
2 26 BARLINI Lukas 1987
3 21 PIRCHER Dominic 1990
4 17 MAIER Hannes 1983
5 3 HUBER Harald 1974
6 11 ARMELLINI Walter 1964
7 16 ILMER Marina 1975
8 18 STEFFLER Josef 1964
9 4 COMI Adriano 1949
10 19 WALDNER Simon 1994
11 2 METSCHKOLL Alfons 1964
ISCRITTI ... 12
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 1
20 GALVANI Marco 1965
SQUALIFICATI .. 0

15-10-2011 / MERANO

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

23'13.3
25'08.2
25'38.8
28'04.4
29'33.2
30'27.2
30'57.9
31'51.5
32'32.7
33'25.7
34'27.7

19'48.1
21'14.8
23'52.2
24'35.6
24'39.4
24'49.6
25'10.0
28'19.0
29'01.4
30'15.9
31'00.1

0.0
1'54.9
2'25.5
4'51.1
6'19.9
7'13.9
7'44.6
8'38.2
9'19.4

10'12.4
11'14.4

0.0
1'26.7
4'04.1
4'47.5
4'51.3
5'01.5
5721.9
8'30.9
9'13.3

10'27.8
11'12.0
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